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Price
15.96 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.08% (0.33)

FR0000120172
CA

Euronext Paris
EUR
Commerce
Stock

10,857 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

- (857)
- (207)

15.63 EUR
16.02 EUR
15.625 EUR
15.635 EUR
15.9232 EUR
1,836,146
29,237,320.00
3,658

555

38

12017
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20.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 -
2024/04/03 )
2024/03/13 o
2024/03/13 ]
2024/02/22 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=42440514,158755813,160619325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120172&ID_NOTATION=195694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120172&ID_NOTATION=195694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5049725dfe3bc7bafeba5b81f223ade850aee87af79032aad7aed6406bb5596f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7a9fa053ff7ec3e4&time=1712728183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45c72bb43eb84e912ff8f7627047f646a679adbb577ebbfbebfda1936aba0e7b&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4edada157ea1c5517&time=1712728183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26cd453c49d8c557ed37e49f9ef98442abed0712e092782be2b8d10021bfbc6a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc92c527068f0af97&time=1712728183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=271d488e2637008e8c25b196ee182ba268101beaeaf4a58149da22984a0c4c99&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea2e9cf26c0717080&time=1712728183&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff7bc09ce5aed568984c63c137d80f7fcaddc902f03a3f40fc432abd56975405&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a952ab0c33065358&time=1712728183&tool=RSC

CARREFOUR SA

Details

2024/04/08 17:35:20

Price
15.96 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.08% (0.33)

ISIN FR0000120172
Symbol CA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,857 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - (857)
Ask (Ask size) - (207)
Open 15.63 EUR
High 16.02 EUR
Low 15.625 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.635 EUR
VWAP 15.9232 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,836,146
Trading volume 29,237,320.00
Number of trades 3,658
Last size 555
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.30% -13.99% +5.31%
Perf (abs.) -0.21 -2.60 +0.81
Beta 0.35 0.37 0.38
Volatility 22.04 20.77 24.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

15.80 EUR (1,867,085)
15.77 EUR (1,786,531)
16.22 EUR (1,616,541)
16.84 EUR (1,688,443)

16.86 EUR (2024/01/02)

14.89 EUR (2024/02/09)

19.19 EUR (2023/04/18)

14.89 EUR (2024/02/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 15.96 EUR  0.01 6
04/08
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 15.685 EUR 0.00 3
04/08
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 15.935 EUR 0.11 33
04/08
Stuttgart 2024/ 09:26 15.665 EUR 0.00 5
04/08
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19833

CARREFOUR SA

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
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04/08

2024/
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2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

17:35

08:09

17:30

08:00

08:00

15:57

20:07

17:35

08:10

08:08

19.87 CHF

15.645 EUR

15.93 EUR

15.61 EUR

15.61 EUR

15.985 EUR

16.7912 USD

15.96 EUR

15.655 EUR

15.67 EUR

0.00

0.00

43.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

29.24

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1989432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19831

CARREFOUR SA

Company profile

Company Logo

®

Contact Details
CARREFOUR SA

93, avenue de Paris - 91300 Massy
Telefon: +33-1-64-50-50-00

Fax: +33-1-41-04-26-01

E-mail: contact@actionnaires.carrefour.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexandre Bompard Chairman of

Alice Rault

Caroline Dassié

Elodie Perthuisot

Guillaume Laffont
de Colonges

Jérome Alexis Louis

Nanty
Laurent Vallée

Matthieu Malige
Miguel Angel

Gonzalez Gisbert
Sébastien Valentin

Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mathilde Lemoine
Arthur Sadoun
Aurore Domont
Charles Edelstenne
Claudia e Silva
Eduardo Pongracz

Rossi

Flavia Buarque de
Almeida

Frédéric Barrault
Marie-Laure Sauty

de Chalon
Patricia Moulin

Lemoine
Philippe Houzé
Stéphane Courbit

Stéphane Israél

Sylvie Dubois

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:contact@actionnaires.carrefour.com
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